
A.S.D. ATLETICA VADANA 
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Cognome, nomne 

DE CHIRICO PASQUALE 

46 
27 

296 

BUFFA NICOLA 

100 

GARDINI LORENZO 

70 
45 

12 

SILVA SOUZA ADRIANO 
FAGNONI MICHELE 
BORRINl LORENZ0 
BROZ WERNER 

SANGUANINI PAOLO 
MEZZADRI DAVIDE 

BOCOHIO ALESSANDRO 
GAIONI ANDREA 
VENTUREU NCOLA 

NANIA VINCENZO 
ALCATERRA GIORGIO 
NORLINI ISABELUA 
ACCORSI CRISTIAN 

BOZZOUNI MAICOL 
CANOVA ANDREA 
CAVICOHINI SARA 
CAPUTO PIERPAOLO 
LOMAGISTRO PIETRO 
A SERRA ALESSIA 

TANADINI NICOLA 
GIORGI ANDREA 

BARBOLINI ANGELO 
MARANGGONI FEDERICO 

PASTORE SARA 

NIZZOL MARCO 
LESIZA PAOLO 

DI MAURO GIUSEPPE 
PIRONDINI MATTEO 
BICELLI DANIELE 
BONESI SAMUEL 
D'ORONZIO DAVIDE 
CAVATORTA GABRIELE 

92 
35 

17 

19 
51 

77 

83 

15 
94 

72 

95 

42 

FRANCO ILARIA 

TOLDO EMILIANO 
MARCHI LUCA 

LESO MASSIMO 
COLOGNESI DAVDE 

COMINI LORENZA 
GHIDONI EZIO 

PONTI PAOLO 

ESPOSITO EZ10 
CARAFFINI ATOS 

FILA MARCO 

MARCHI ROBERTO 
MEZZADRI NICOLA 

ROSSI ALESSANDRO 
ZAMBON MARCO 

TENCA MATTEO 
COSTALUNGA ALESSANDRO 
BOTTOLI FRANCESCO 
BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO 
10RI ERNESTO 

DUGARUA MATTEOo 

AFLOREI VIGU COSTANTIN 

NEGRISOU ANNA 
BENFATTI MARA 
CASTAGNA LUCA 

ZAMBELLI NICOLA 
COMINI FRANCO 

SALVIOU IOVANCA 
BONAZZ ROBIN 
BOSIO ENRICO 

FUMASOU ALESSIA 
ROSIGNoLI BRUNo 
SETTEMBRI EZIO 
BIGLIARDI CINZIA 
ZERBINI ILENIA 

NOU GIAMPIERO 
NAPOLITANO CIRO 
DINA ROBERTO 
AVANZI ALICE 

Wiclax www.wiclax.coT 

Socletà 

RUNCARD 

ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528 
ATL. VIADANA 

ATL. VIADANA 
GRUPPO SAN PIO X 
ATL. VIADANA 

SPARTACUS ASD 
ASD TRI AIRONI 

GRUPPO SAN PIO X 
G.P, AVIS POL. MALAVICINA 

G.P. VIRGILIANO 
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 

* ATL. REGGIO ASD 

G.P, VIRGILIANo 
RUNCARD 

G.P. AVIS POL, MALAVICINA 
* ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 

G.P. VIRGILIANO 

GRUPPO SAN PIO X 
RUNCARD 

3 GRUPPO SAN PIO X 
XC TEAM ASD 

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 

G.P. GOODWIN ASD 
G.P. GOODWIN ASD 
ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 
G.P. GOCODWIN ASD 
G.P. VIRGILIANO 

G.P. VIRGILIANO 
G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI 

RUNCARD 
G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 
UISP PARMA 

XC TEAM ASD 

3 GRUPPO SAN PIO X 
G.P. VIRGILIANO 
G.P. VIRGILIANO 
GRUPPO SAN PIOX 
G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 

SPARTACUS ASD 
ATL. VIADANA 

XC TEAM ASD 

RUNCARD 

ATLETICA PORCARI 
G.P. VIRGILIANO 

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA 
RUNCARD 
ATL. VIADANA 

GRUPPO SAN PIOX 
G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 

ATL VIADANA 
ATL. VIADANA 

G.P. VIRGILIANO 
G.P. VIRGILIANO 

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI 
* POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 
* G.P. GOODWIN ASD 

GRUPPO SAN PLO X 
XC TEAM ASD 

GRUPPO SAN PIO X 

* G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 
G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 

GRUPPO SAN PIOX 
* G.P. VIRGILIANO 

G.P. VIRGILIANO 
G.P. VIRGILIANO 

RUNCARD 

G.P. VIRGILIANO 
G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI 

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 

G.P. VIRGILIANO 
k RUNCARD 

Licenza Se Anno Cat Tempo Stop 

RR207990 M 1992 SM 56:19 9:55:40.267 
EBO24122 M 1984 SM40 56:36 9:55:57.166 

CGO00244 M 1991 SM 58:47 9:58:08,369 

CGO03076 1986 SM35 58:51 9:58:12.799 

274519 M 1982 SM40 58:57 9:58:18.84S 
GGO01302 M 1984 SM40 59:50 9:59:11.978 

CA154203 M 1971 SM50 1:01:29 10:00:50.978 
CGO03725 M 190 SM 1:02:01 10:01:22.361 

CGO03428 M 1984 SM40 1:03:53 10:03:14.949 

CA153140 M 1978 SM45 1:04:08 10:03:29.322 

CGO00465 M 1975 SM50 1:04:46 10:04:07.,853 

CA154981 M 1973 SM50 1:05:12 10:04:34.411 
TGO02100 M 987 SM35 1:06:25 10:05:46.080 

LA002682 M 1972 SM50 1:06:52 10:06:13.969 

GJO00857 1971 SF50 1:07:01 10:06:22.595 
CA154800 M 1967 SM55 1:07:31 10:06:52.361 

M 1988 SM35 1:08:14 10:07:35.861 
CGO03595 M 1984 SM40 1:08:18 10:07:39.049 

GJO03853 F 2005 PF 1:08:30 10:07:51.120 

CGO03686 M 1978 SM45 1:08:42 10:08:03.212 

CGO02930 M 1981 SM40 1:08:58 10:08:19.408 
CGO01936 1989 SF35 1:09:02 10:08:23.322 

CGO03881 M 1988 SM35 1:09:11 10:08:32.181 

CGO03159 M 1981 SM40 1:09:20 10:08:41.205 

CGO00206 M 1971 SM50 1:10:01 10:09:22.900 

GBO03248 M 1973 SM50 1:10:14 10:09:35.791 

LE036951 F 1989 SF35 1:10:22 10:09:43.220 
GGO08984 M 1988 SM35 1:10:25 10:09:46.947 

CGO00378 M 1970 SM55 1:10:26 10:09:47.042 

CGO00635 M 1976 SM45 1:10:40 10:10:01.244 

CGO00203 M 1972 SM50 1:10:48 10:10:09.635 

CGO00274 M 1966 SMS5 1:11:07 10:10:28.127 
M 1983 SM40 1:11:36 10:10:57.916 

CGO00494 M 1973 SM50 1:11:57 10:11:18.002 

2501155s22 M 1975 SM50 1:12:06 10:11:27.658 

CGO02869 1987 SF35 1:12:13 10:11:34.666 

CGO03301 1977 SM45 1:12:30 10:11:51.845 
RR446023 M 1983 SM40 1:12:33 10:11:54A.142 

M 1966 SM55 1:12:38 10:11:59.884 
CGO03456 M 1990 SM35 1:12:42 10:12:03.096 

CA048824 1979 SF45 1:13:12 10:12:33.681 
CG001069 M 1959 SM65 1:13:35 10:12:56.275 

CGO03822 1971 SM50 1:13:36 10:12:57.845 
CGO00038 M 1968 SMS5 1:13:37 10:12:58.572 
GA020160 1963 SM60 1:13:46 10:13:07.619 
CGO03511 M 1988 SM35 1:13:52 10:13:13.947 

GGO06311 M 1964 SM60 1:13:58 10:13:19.572 

CGO03717 1988 SM35 1:14:06 10:13:27.634 

RR455558 1988 SM35 1:14:31 10:13:52.642 

CGO03792 

HAO09434 M 

RR448803 
CGO00675 

CGO00104 

CRONOMANTOVA 

Dist. 

+0:17 

+02:28 
+02:32 
+02:38 

+03:31 

+05:10 
+05:42 
+07:34 
+07:49 
+08:27 
+08:53 

+10:06 
+10:33 

+10:42 
+11:12 

+11:55 
+11:59 

+12:11 
+12:23 

+12:39 
+12:43 

+12:52 
+13:01 

+13:42 
+13:55 
+14:03 

+14:06 

+14:07 
+14:21 

+14:29 
+14:48 

+15:17 
+15:38 

+15:47 
+15:54 

+16:11 
+16:14 

+16:19 
+16:23 

+16:53 

+17:16 

+17:17 
+17:18 

+17:27 
+17:33 
+17:39 

+17:47 

+18:12 
+18:22 

+18:40 
+19:30 

+19:52 
+20:04 

+20:41 
+21:04 

+21:11 
+21:24 

+21:24 
+22:53 

+23:17 
+23:57 
+24:02 
+24:08 
+25:56 
+26:09 

+26:26 

+26:50 

+27:09 
+27:57 

+29:55 

+30:18 

+30:47 
+31:18 

Ritmo 

03:47 
03:48 

03:57 
03:57 

03:58 
04:01 
04:08 
04:10 
04:17 
04:18 
04:21 
04:23 

04:28 
04:29 
04:30 
04:32 

04:37 

04:38 
04:38 

04:39 

04:43 

04:44 

04:44 
04:44 

04:49 
04:50 

04:53 

04:35 3 SM35 

04:55 

04:36 1° PF 

04:56 

04:56 
04:56 

Per cat 

04:57 

1° SM 

04:58 

1° SM40 

04:58 

2° SM 
1° SM35 

04:38 4° SM3S 

05:01 

2° SM40 
30 SM40 

1° SM50 

04:42 5° SM5O 

05:36 

3 SM 
4° SM40 

05:40 

1° SM4S 
2° SM5O 
30 SMS0 

2° SM35 
40 SM50 

1° SF50 
1° SM55 

04:45 7° SM5O 
04:46 30 SMS5 

2° SM45 

6° SM40 

04:50 go SM50 

04:51 3° SF35 
04:52 4° SM45 
04:52 g SM40 

1° SF35 

7° SMA0 

2° SF35 
5° SM35 

2° SM5S 
3º SM45 

8° SMS0 

6° SM35 
1° SF4S 

1° SM65 

10° SMSO 
5° SM5S 

1° SM60 

04:58 8° SM35 

05:00 9 SM35 
10° SM3S 

05:02 11 SMSO 
05:05 3° SM60 

05:07 11° SM3s 
05:08 5° SM45 
0S:10 2° SM65 

7o SM35 

2° SM60 

0S:13 2° SF60 
05:19 7° SM45 

05:20 8° SM4S 
05:23 1° SM70 
05:23 1° SF65 

05:24 12° SM35 

05:31 13° SM35 
05:32 2° SF50 

05:33 3o SM65 

3 SFS0 
05:47 4° SM60 

05:49 5° SM60 
05:51 2° SM70 

Risultati - GARZAIA TRAIL 14 KM 09/03/2025 11:09:42 Paaina 1/2 

1988 SM35 1:14:41 10:14:03.684 
CA153762 M 1971 SMSO 1:14:59 10:14:20.158 

CGO02253 M 1965 SM60 1:15:49 10:15:10.996 

M 1988 SM35 1:16:11 10:15:32.486 
M 1976 SM45 1:16:23 10:15:45.598 

CA043324 M 1956 SM65 1:17:00 10:16:21.494 

CGO03637 M 1979 SM45 1:17:23 10:16:44.439 
CGO01926 M 1974 SM50 1:17:30 10:16:51.283 

CCO50546 1962 SF60 1:17:43 10:17:04.150 

CGO00204 F 1963 SF60 1:17:43 10:17:04.267 
CGO02361 M 1976 SM45 1:19:12 10:18:33.095 
CGO01567 M 1976 SM45 1:19:36 10:18:57.658 
CA016247 M 1954 SM70 1:20:16 10:19:37.942 
CGO00658 F 1960 SF65 1:20:21 10:19:43,637 

CG003563 M 1986 SM35 1:20:27 10:19:48.775 

CGO03605 M 1986 SM35 1:22:15 10:21:36.212 

CGO03794 1973 SFS0 1:22:28 10:21:49.549 

CGO01327 1956 SM65 1:22:45 10:22:06.001 
1981 SM40 1:23:09 10:22:30.942 

1985 SF40 1:23:28 10:22:49.970 
1975 SF50 1:24:16 10:23:37.736 

1964 SM60 1:26:14 10:25:36.241 
M 1964 SM60 1:26:37 10:25:58.595 

CGO03553 M 1954 SM70 1:27:06 10:26:27.588 

RR446254 F 1984 SF40 1:27:37 10:26:58.970 

04:35 5° SM40 

04:43 6 SMSO 

8° SM40 

04:52 4° SMSS 

05:11 6° SM45 

05:12 12° SM5O 
05:13 1° SF60 

05:35 10° SM40 

1° SF40 

05:53 2° SF40 
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